Resultater — Forarets klublgb29. april 2018

2018-04-29

D 21
1. Hanne Fogh

D 40
1. Lisbet Hansen

D 50
Gitte Gefke Hansen

D70

1. Inger Jensen

2. Ingelise Jargensen
3. Jytte Eltang

4. Elisa Sgrensen

Mogens Jorgensen

1. Ana Magdalena Chirita
Pia Juul Roslyng

D Let

1. Marianne Krowicki
2. Pernille Rasmussen
H 40

1. Bjorn Rasmussen
2. Kurt Thuesen

3. Lars Sgrensen

H 50

1. Claus Wigen

2. Niels Thygesen

3. Asger Purhus
Michael Larsen
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Lars Basballe
Erik Sgrensen
Kim Folander
Niels Raagaard
Bjarne Iversen
Erik Roslyng
Finn Larsen
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Mogens Hansen
Flemming Larsen
Leo Mathiesen

Tom P. Neesgaard
Ole Brusch
Flemming Jargensen
Kurt Jespersen
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H 80
1. Frank Sandgreen

(1/1)
FSK Orientering

(1/1)
FSK Orientering

1/71)
Team Nordea

(51/5)
Nationalbanken IF
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
HI

tester

(2712)
DOFs Venner
Danske Bank

(2/2)
HI
FSK Orientering

(3/3)

FSK Orientering
Team Nordea
HI

(4/4)

Alka

FSK Orientering
HI

Danske Bank

(717)

Man B & W Diesel
Team Nordea
FSK Orientering
Sgllergd OK

FSK Orientering
Danske Bank
FSK Orientering

(717)

FSK Orientering
Team Nordea
HI

FSK Orientering
Danske Bank
FSK Orientering
HI

(11)
HI

MeOS 2018-04-29 16:38:36, D 21, (1/2)

Tid
55:58

Tid
1:34:08

Tid
Ej startet

Tid
59:00
1:20:27
1:49:42
1:55:41
Udgaet

Tid
1:03:34
Fejlklip

Tid
45:23
50:01

Tid
58:01
1:03:06
1:05:43

Tid

1:03:00
1:15:51
1:25:39
Fejlklip

Tid
48:26
50:14
53:01
1:00:25
1:08:04
1:10:41
1:17:16

Tid
40:55
46:13
55:08
55:39
58:57
1:04:57
Ej startet

Tid
43:07

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+21:27
+50:42
+56:41

Efter

Efter

+4:38

Efter

+5:05
+7:42

Efter

+12:51
+22:39

Efter

+1:48
+4:35
+11:59
+19:38
+22:15
+28:50

Efter

+5:18

+14:13
+14:44
+18:02
+24:02

Efter



HB
1.

Per Flemmert Danielsen

H17-20

1.

Thomas Gefke Thuesen
August Thygesen

(1171)
DOFs Venner

(2/2)
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

MeOS 2018-04-29 16:38:36, H B, (2/2)

Tid Efter
54:18

Tid Efter
1:03:52

Ej startet



